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Item Number

211
212
212
213
214
215
223
224
231
240
244

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

897161
A18648
893129
875497
874017
893130
876676
859359
873982
A19377
A18889

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D26671 Type 1

Description

KNOB

BASE ASSY
BASE
SET-SCREW
THUMB SCREW
SUB BASE
SPRING
WASHER
SCREW
WARNING LABEL
NAMEPLATE
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Qty Required
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